Oliveira Y
do Bairro AL~

PARQUE DESPORTIVO

Oliveira do Bairro

DESPORTO, TERAPIA E SAUDE
HORARIOS 2023/2024

HIDROGINASTICA

3°FEIRA 4? FEIRA 5°FEIRA 6°FEIRA

‘ 2°FEIRA

07:45H

08:30H

09:15H

|

10:00H

10:45H

11:30H

12:45H

17:15H

18:00H

18:45H

19:30H




Oliveira Y
do Balrro A<

PARQUE DESPORTIVO

Oliveira do Bairro

AQUATIVA

2°FEIRA 3°FEIRA 42 FEIRA 5°FEIRA 6°FEIRA




Oliveira Y
do Bairro A<

PARQUE DESPORTIVO

Oliveira do Bairro

HIDROTERAPIA

2°FEIRA 3?FEIRA 42 FEIRA 5°FEIRA 6°FEIRA SABADO
09:15H =
10:45H =
11:30H =

16:30H

17:15H

18:00H

18:45H

19:30H

20:15H




Oliveira N
do Balrro AL

PARQUE DESPORTIVO

Oliveira do Bairro

HIDROTERAPIA/AQUATIVA
2°FEIRA 32 FEIRA 4° FEIRA 5°FEIRA 6°FEIRA
08:30H I
Aquativa
VAGAS
7
09:15H o
Aquativa
VAGAS
1
15:00H
15:45H
Aquativa
VAGAS
3
16:30H o
Aquativa
VAGAS

1

19:30H
9:30 Aquativa

VAGAS

20:15H




Oliveira
do Bairro
HIDROBIKE
2°FEIRA
09:15H
HidroBike
12:45H VAGAS
1
20:15H
HIDRO 25mts
2°FEIRA
09:15H
12:45H

20:15H

3°FEIRA

3°FEIRA

Hidro 25mts

VAGAS
13

4° FEIRA

4° FEIRA

52FEIRA 6°FEIRA
52FEIRA 6°FEIRA
Hidro 25mts
VAGAS

1

\:
X
’\ ‘J
PARQUE DESPORTIVO

Oliveira do Bairro

SABADO

SABADO
Hidro 25mts

VAGAS
12



